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Clasificacién de

03/05/15

CADETES

Clasificacién de

829
823
809
827
810
824
817
833
802
825
801
819
821
804
830
815
828
836
822
834
812
832
831
814
826
808

IZCUE,AITOR
SAGARDOY , INIGO
CASAJUS, DAVID
MURIAS, XABIER
LARRAYOZ , JAVIER

IRIBARREN,MIKEL IOSU

ARAMENDIA, IAGO
IZU,TASIO

EGEA ,ALEJANDRO
LLORENTE , UNAI
OTEIZA,DAVID
AYUCAR,DANIEL
URBIZU,OIER
ZURBANO, INAKI
PASCUAL, ALVARO
CORRES ,ELOY

LOPEZ ,DAVID
PINILLOS,Daniel
YARNOZ , ALVARO
INDURAIN, GORKA
SOLANO, ION ANDER
GONI,BENAT
AZPIROZ,Jose Maria
GARDE , ANDRES
MERINO,MIKEL
ECHECOLONEA ,MIKELE

JUNIORS
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BICIHOBBY WR 00:17:13
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:17:23
SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER 00:17:00
MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR 00:17:55
SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER 00:17:15
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:18:57
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:19:39
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:20:39
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:20:07
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:20:44
C.LIZARRA-IRISARRIS IRUNE 00:22:11
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:20:31
BAZPI 00:19:55
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:22:40
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:23:05
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:21:44
BICIHOBBY WR 00:23:38
C.LIZARRA-IRISARRIS IRUNE 00:23:31
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:22:20
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:23:46
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:24:46
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:25:29
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:25:53
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:26:57
SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS 00:17:12
SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER ——l-—i--

SEIN,JAVIER
1ZU,ASIER
HERRERA , ENEKO
UGARTE , JUAN
MARTIN, SERGIO
ESCRIBANO, ENRIQUE
GUERETA , DANEL
LARREA , JAVIER
BASTARRICA, ANDER
CORTES ,ADRIAN JOSE
URDIN, JULEN
GRASA, ADRIAN
ECHANIZ, PABLO

EEEEEEEEEEEE

Distancia
1 209
2 211
3 206
4 217
5 207
6 210
7 201
8 208
9 214

ARISTU,DANIEL
JUNQUERA , ALEJANDRO
BELASCOAIN,OIER
GARCIA,CESAR

OCHOA ,MIKEL
GARCIA, CARLOS
OTXOA, INIGO
DIAZ,IOSU
IRIGOYEN,MIKEL

SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23

,01 Kms/h.

SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER 00:16:19 00:17:
SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER 00:17:27 00:19:
SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER 00:17:25 00:19:
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:18:23 00:20:
TOYOTA ARMENTIA 00:18:45 00:20:
CICLOS GAMEN CLUB CICLIS 00:18:56 00:22:
ALONA MENDI K.E. 00:20:28 00:21:
ITURROTZ T.T. 00:24:47 --:--:
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:22:09 --:--:
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS 00:21:36 --:-
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:23:14 --:-
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:17:51 --:-
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:24:16 --:--:
,87 Kms/h

PEDALIER 00:15:49 00:16:
DAESSA SPORT 00:15:52 00:16:
PEDALIER 00:16:43 00:18:
4 CAMINOS BTT 00:17:14 00:18:
PEDALIER 00:18:14 00:18:
SANBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO 00:18:16 00:18:
ARANAKO S.C. 00:18:07 00:20:
PEDALIER 00:18:46 00:20:
CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:19:03 00:20:
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55
11 :
02 :
27 :
15 :
01 :
32 --:--
-- 00:21
-- 00:24
00:24
00:25
00:38
-- 00:29
23 00:16
58 00:17
15 00:18
49 00:18
32 00:19
54 00:18
42 00:20
25 00:21
49 00:21

Mercedes-Benz

Gazpi




Clasificacién de : ELITES

Distancia 33 Kms - Promed 19,49 Kms/h.
1 1 LATASA,DIEGO ELITE CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:15:22 00:16:25 00:16:48 00:17:18 00:18:19 00:17:23 - 01:41:35
2 46 AMENABAR,UNAI ELITE QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:15:47 00:17:18 00:17:16 00:16:59 00:17:25 00:17:25 - 01:42:10
3 15 JUANBELTZ ,ASIER ELITE PEDALIER 00:15:54 00:17:16 00:17:14 00:17:19 00:17:35 00:17:37 - 01:42:55
4 36 PUENTE,David ELITE U.C.ERANDIO 00:15:43 00:17:01 00:17:22 00:17:35 00:17:55 00:17:42 - 01:43:18
5 7 ELIZAGARAY,ANDER ELITE CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:16:45 00:17:23 00:17:37 00:17:31 00:17:48 00:16:54 - 01:43:58
6 2 ARMENDARIZ,DANIEL ELITE PEDALIER 00:15:52 00:17:04 00:17:18 00:17:35 00:18:16 00:18:00 - 01:44:05
7 51 GOMEZ,Manuel ELITE CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO 00:16:03 00:17:37 00:17:40 00:17:52 00:17:36 00:17:46 - 01:44:34
8 43 TORRES,JESUS ELITE SCOTT CONCEPT STORE AUTO 00:17:09 00:18:04 00:18:32 00:18:16 00:18:22 00:17:52 - 01:48:15
9 32 MIRACOLI,ENRICO ELITE QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:17:18 00:18:11 00:18:07 00:18:11 00:18:15 00:18:43 - 01:48:45
10 25 SUESCUN,ESTEBAN ELITE CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:15:44 00:17:15 00:18:19 00:17:52 00:19:38 00:19:58 - 01:48:46
11 8 GRASA,LUIS ELITE CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:16:41 00:18:01 00:18:25 00:18:38 00:19:15 00:19:53 - 01:50:53
12 19 TORRES,FCO JAVIER ELITE SCOTT CONCEPT STORE AUTO 00:17:12 00:18:15 00:18:42 00:19:04 00:19:28 00:19:58 - 01:52:39
13 11 SANTESTEBAN,ENEKO ELITE CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA 00:17:55 00:19:25 00:19:32 00:19:49 00:19:49 00:19:38 - 01:56:08
14 20 ORDENANA,ALEXANDER ELITE EL REPECHO CLUB CICLISTA -—:--:-- 00:32:09 00:16:16 00:16:20 00:16:34 00:16:50 - 01:38:09
15 47 MACUSO,URTATS ELITE CICLOS ARTIA CLUB CICLIST 00:17:05 00:18:20 00:20:16 00:21:32 --:--:-- 00:21:08 - 01:38:21
16 48 TESOURO, ROBERTO ELITE ERMUKO T.E. 00:18:24 00:20:09 00:20:20 00:21:22 =--:--:-- 00:21:06 - 01:41:21
17 39 GERRIKABEIT,EGOITZ ELITE ERMUKO T.E. 00:19:41 00:22:25 00:21:18 =--:--:-- 00:22:02 00:21:54 - 01:47:20

Clasificacién de : MASTERS-30

Distancia : 28 Kms - Promed 18,98 Kms/h.
1 333 PRADINI,AITOR MA-30 CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM 00:17:04 00:17:58 00:18:01 00:17:45 00:17:44 --:--:-- - 01:28:32
2 334 DE LA TORRE,GONZALO MA-30 CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM 00:16:42 00:17:43 00:17:58 00:18:22 00:18:05 - -:=-- - 01:28:50
3 319 ESNAL, IKER MA-30 GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA 00:17:02 00:18:06 00:18:37 00:18:14 00:18:33 =--:--:-- - 01:30:32
4 314 MARTINENA,NICOLAS MA-30 ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA 00:16:35 00:17:53 00:18:11 00:19:04 00:19:46 --:--:-- - 01:31:29
5 352 GONZALEZ,ASIER MA-30 ENKAR BTT CLUB CICLISTA 00:17:48 00:19:12 00:20:27 00:20:10 00:19:46 - -:=-- - 01:37:23
6 327 SESMA,LUIS MIGUEL MA-30 QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:17:51 00:19:32 00:20:38 00:20:34 00:19:07 =--:--:-- - 01:37:42
7 312 MANSILLA,ABEL MA-30 SANBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO 00:17:54 00:19:14 00:20:02 00:20:34 00:20:16 =--:--:-- - 01:38:00
8 353 ALBERRO,Garikoitz MA-30 AMIL-SASOIAN 00:18:12 00:19:52 00:20:22 00:20:24 --:--:-- 00:20:16 - 01:39:06
9 354 FERNANDEZ, IVAN MA-30 BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT 00:18:36 00:20:28 00:20:41 00:20:21 --: :=- 00:19:48 - 01:39:54
10 355 DE VERA,Ivan MA-30 KDDS RIOJANAS 00:19:14 00:21:06 00:19:55 00:09:32 :=- 00:30:31 - 01:40:18
11 309 ZAPIRAIN,ARKAITZ MA-30 LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA 00:18:42 00:20:05 00:20:43 00:21:04 --:--:-- 00:25:14 - 01:45:48
12 308 MUNOZ,JAVIER MA-30 BTT NAVARRA CDC 00:19:39 00:20:59 00:21:14 --:--:-- 00:22:22 00:22:12 - 01:46:26
13 335 ZAMORA,JESUS DAMIAN MA-30 CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM 00:16:13 00:17:53 00:17:52 00:35:43 --:--:-- - 01:27:41
14 313 SUSO,JUAN JOSE MA-30 ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA 00:20:10 00:21:58 00:22:22 00:23:22 --:--:-- - 01:27:52
15 324 DE JUAN,RICARDO MA-30 PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA 00:20:08 00:21:57 --:=--:-- 00:23:20 --:--:-- - 01:29:35
Clasificacién de : MASTERS-40
Distancia 22 Kms - Promed 19,04 Kms/h
1 402 IﬁORBE,JOSE LUIS MA-40 BURUNTZAZPI TX. ESKOLA 00:16:47 00:17:42 00: - 01:09:20
2 442 IRASTORZA, IKER MA-40 CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM 00:17:10 00:18:27 00: - 01:13:15
3 441 AIZPIOLEA, IMANOL MA-40 CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM 00:17:38 00:19:27 00: - 01:16:26
4 416 PURAS, FERNANDO MA-40 AMIL-SASOIAN 00:18:06 00:19:18 00: - 01:16:28
5 408 MARTINEZ,JESUS MARIA MA-40 LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA 00:17:18 00:19:44 00: - 01:18:27
6 428 SANCHEZ,SERGIO MA-40 PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA 00:17:49 00:20:23 00: - 01:18:35
7 437 ZABALA,JAVIER MA-40 BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT 00:19:03 00:20:37 00: - 01:21:06
8 415 AUSIN, IKER MA-40 DONOSTI BERRI ELKARTEA 00:20:16 00:20:38 --: - 01:22:47
9 404 ZUBILLAGA, FERNANDO MA-40 CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA 00:19:58 00:20:42 --: - 01:23:23
10 436 SANZ,PEDRO M* MA-40 DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D. 00:19:43 00:20:52 --: - 01:25:26
11 425 MORENO,RAUL MA-40 KDDS RIOJANAS 00:20:46 00:21:37 --: - 01:26:57
12 421 ZURBANO,JULIO MA-40 CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:21:12 00:22:36 --: - 01:29:25
13 434 GARAIOA,INIGO MA-40 QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:19:35 00:22:06 --: - 01:29:40
14 433 PASCUAL,JOSE LUIS MA-40 QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR 00:24:23 --:--:-- 00: - 01:42:19
15 422 UGARTE,ISIDRO JACIN MA-40 CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:22:02 =--:--:-- 00: - 01:10:09
16 446 ZUNZARREN,EDUARDO MA-40 CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ 00:27:08 =--:--:-- 00: - 01:25:45
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Clasificacién de : MASTERS-50

Distancia : 22 Kms - Promed 14,87 Kms/h.

1 431 PEREZ DE,RAUL MA-50 BICIHOBBY WR 00:23:00 HE 00:23:09 00:21:54 00:20:44 --:--:-- - 01:28:47
2 412 IBANEZ DE,JESUS IGNA MA-50 ZUIANO C.C. 00:25:25 --:--:-- 00:27:22 --:--:-- 00:27:18 --:--:-- - 01:20:05
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